
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-742 Name: A resolution authorizing and directing an
amendment to the 2017 Contribution Agreement
with the Milwaukee County War Memorial to
increase Milwaukee County’s contribution to the
War Memorial from $486,000 annually to $700,000
for the years 2020 to 2030

Status:Type: Resolution Placed on File, End of Term

File created: In control:9/4/2019 County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 4/20/2020

Title: A resolution authorizing and directing an amendment to the 2017 Contribution Agreement with the
Milwaukee County War Memorial to increase Milwaukee County’s contribution to the War Memorial
from $486,000 annually to $700,000 for the years 2020 to 2030

Sponsors: John Weishan Jr.

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 19-742 RESOLUTION, 2. 19-742 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 2018-2020 END OF TERM MEMO

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PLACED ON FILE, END OF TERMCounty Clerk's Office4/20/2020 1

REFERREDBoard Chairman9/5/2019 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

